

SAVE the DATE 6.22.19

Calling All Artists & Food Vendors

Heartland Artists are sponsoring the 6th annual 'Art in the Street' June 22, 2019, from 10 a.m. - 3 p.m. on Michigan Ave. In downtown Plymouth. The goal of the festival is to promote regional artists, support art in all its forms, and add to quality of place in our community.

All media is welcome: watercolors, oils, acrylics, pastels, sculptures, jewelry, photography, mixed media, etc. All artwork must be the creation of the artist; no mass produced articles allowed. Heartland Artists retain the right not to accept any artist whose work is not suitable for family viewing. There will be entertainment, dance, and kid's activities throughout the day, as well as food and a beer & wine tent. It's sure to be a great day in downtown Plymouth, Indiana!

Artists' deadline for securing booth space (10x12') is only \$30 before June 1. Food vendors' deadline is May 1 fee for securing a booth space, and cost is \$50. If booth spaces are remaining after those dates, cost will go to \$35. and \$60, respectively. Vendors must have their own tents and display set-ups. There are limited electrical hook-ups. Set-up between 8-10 a.m. Saturday and assigned in two groups (assignment given 2 weeks prior to festival); streets will be blocked at that time.

Application forms are available at www.heartlandartgallery.com or Facebook-Heartland Artists Gallery. Send form, check and photography of some of your work to Heartland (address below) or email application & photos to annakietzman@yahoo.com. Send information with payment to Heartland Artists, PO Box 714, Plymouth, IN 46563. Checks made payable to Heartland Artists. For more information, call Anna at 217.477.0747.

Also occurring in downtown Plymouth is the Farmers' Market until 11:30 a.m. Saturday. There will be art, food vendors and music throughout the day. Join us for 'Art in the Street'!

Street Festival	Name			
	Address			
	Phone	Media		
	Email		Date	
erit ni	No. of Photographs included			
Send information with payment to Heartland Artists, P.O. Box 714, Plymouth, IN 46563				

